Plug & Play
IST-WE-S
LOW-IMPACT TECHNOLOGY
Evaporators for wastewater treatment
Automatic
functioning
Model Installed
power
Productivity
l/24 h
IST-WE-S-240 5 kW 240 l/24h
IST-WE-S-360 5 kW 360 l/24h
IST-WE-S-480 7 kW 480 l/24 h
IST-WE-S-720 8 kW 720 l/24 h
IST-WE-S-1320 14 kW 1320 l/24h
IST-WE-S-2400 31 kW 2400 l/24h
IST-WE-S-3600 38 kW 3600 l/24h
IST-WE-S-4800 47 kW 4800 l/24h
IST-WE-S-6000 57 kW 6000 l/24h
EVAPORATORS
Treating wastewater is not just a regulatory requirement: it
is also an opportunity to save money, optimise processes
and improve the sustainability of your business. IST vacuum

energy consumption and minimal maintenance. The result? An
investment that pays for itself in a short time and resolves all
the logistical complications associated with the transport and
storage of liquid waste.
The WE model is a compact and robust vacuum evaporator,
equipped with a heat exchanger featuring a coil immersed
directly in the liquid to be processed. This system enables
efficient heat transfer, ensuring excellent evaporation
performance. The condenser, integrated into the upper part of
the boiler, optimises the phase change of the steam produced,
simplifying the system and reducing its footprint.
Model Installed
power
Productivity
l/24 h
IST-WE-240 4 kW 240 l/24h
IST-WE-312 4 kW 312 l/24 h
IST-WE-480 7 kW 480 l/24h
IST-WE-720 7 kW 720 l/24h
IST-WE-1200 12,3 kW 1200 l/24 h
IST-WE-2160 29 kW 2160 l/24 h
IST-WE-2640 31 kW 2640 l/24h
Up to 95% reduction in disposal costs
•	 By recovering most of the water contained in the wastewater,
the evaporator drastically reduces the volume of waste to
be disposed of, resulting in immediate and ongoing savings